
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

[99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

04879997 

3K'S Re-Clad Limited 

|/We 
Lisa Jane Hogg 
The Annexe, The Manor House 

260 Ecclesall Road South 
Sheffield 
$11 9PS 

Claire Louise Foster 
The Annexe, The Manor House 

260 Ecclesall Road South 
Sheffield 
$11 9PS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 12 November 2008 

Signed Ore = Date 12 November 2008 

Wilson Field Limited 
The Annexe, The Manor House 

260 Ecclesall Road South 
Sheffield 
$11 9PS 

Ref 3KSRO1C/CLF/LJH/RD/JR 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

; rar Official Use 
| 

Insolve 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

3K'S Re-Clad Limited 

on the 12 November 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

| | David James O'Neill, a director, of Liame Cuf Farm, 54 Mansfield Road, Brinsley, 

Nottingham, NG16 5AE 

D2 AS 
Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 & B 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 

the affairs of the above named company as at 12 November 2008 the date of the 

resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as 

Sworn/affirmed at weal VOUS QUOC, Guiwou ' Newtvahour 
Keb SEO 

Date iQ Neyeuuno (ang : 

Signatures o a an CO 

Before Me ubuc LOO BIS. 

fr Sotterter-er Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 

above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.



3K'S Re-Clad Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 November 2008 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Plant, machinery and motor vehicles 24,154 00 NIL 

Finance Company NIL 
NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Overdrawn Director's Loan Account 20,990 00 20,990 00 

Connected Company Loan 10,000 00 10,000 00 

Uncharged assets: 
Goodwill 20,000 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 30,990 00 

Signature Date 



3K'S Re-Clad Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 November 2008 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 30,990 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 30,990 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 9,198 00 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 21,792 00 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Floating Charge Creditor 9,880 00 
9,880 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,912 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 9,198 00 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 21,110 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 61,512 53 

Inland Revenue 51,422 03 

HM Customs & Excise 42,557 09 
155,491 65 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (134,381 65) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (134,381 65) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (134,382 65) 

Signature Date 



‘BAaS-UO-puduyNOS 

gy snusrsy 
